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Name

Reference

Body color 

Category

Light source

Gross luminous �ux

Power / mtr

Colour temperature CCT

Colour Rendering Index

Light beam angle

Number of LEDs 

Chip Type

Dimming

Median useful Life

Di�user

Ingress Protection

Dimension (mm)

ON / OFF

Frequency (Hz)

Power Factor

Mains voltage

Ingress Protection

LED Strip Light

EL-STCC-10M

Clear 

Indirect

LED

Based on Color

6 W

RED - GREEN - BLUE - PURPLE

CRI = 80

110°

156

SMD2835

Non Dimmable

30.000 hours

Clear

IP65

W: 13.2mm, H: 6.2mm

50/60 Hz

> 0.9

AC 220-240V

IP65

PRODUCT

LIGHTING INFORMATION

OTHER DATA

DRIVER OPTIONS

DIMENSION
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6.2mm

13.2 mm

LED STRIP LIGHT

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve

0

180

9090

1515

165165

3030

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

138

111

83

55

27

The Average Illuminance Effective Figure

1.0m 32.19/       3.15m / 7.80sq.m 111.07lx

2.0m 8.05/       6.30m / 31.18sq.m 27.77lx

3.0m 3.58/       9.45m / 70.16sq.m 12.34lx

4.0m 2.01/      12.60m / 124.73sq.m 6.94lx

5.0m 1.29/      15.75m / 194.89sq.m 4.44lx

6.0m 0.89/      18.90m / 280.65sq.m 3.09lx

8.0m 0.50/      25.20m / 498.93sq.m 1.74lx

9.0m 0.40/      28.35m / 631.45sq.m 1.37lx

10.0m 0.32/      31.51m / 779.57sq.m 1.11lx

12.0m 0.22/      37.81m / 1122.58sq.m 0.77lx

PHOTOMETRIC DETAILS 
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